27th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2022"

16.09.2022 - 18.09.2022 - Juniors Higest National Group(2007-2009.dz.g.) - All Around
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Zvirgzda Margarita Margo
LKSS /Liepaja

Valaine Polina
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Smolakova Alisa
RVS/A.Sidenko

Putne Vanessa
RVS / A.Matovica

Upeniece Lina
RVS/Tracevska-Koneva

Vilsone Darja
RVS

Rozentale Reicela
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Filippova Sofja
RVS/A.Matovica

Deineka Jana

MVK Gracija
Arutjunjana Kamilla
RVS

Morozova Emili
RVS

Kolobanova Milana
RVS/N.Kucinska

Mendelsone Alina Andzela
RVS / A.Matovita

Frolova Milana
RVS

Kabisa Margarita
RVS

Bataseva Amalija
Rigas 86.vidusskola

Andrejeva Darja
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Sadurova Darja
Vingro Visi

Misutkina Alina
MVK Gracija
Hodosevica Daniela
RVS/N.Kucinska

Savarina Milana
RVS/N.Sidorova

Ivanova Anastasija
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Taube Eliza
RVS
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D

9.100

8.400

8.200

8.500

8.000

8.100

9.500

7.700

7.300

7.100

6.400

6.500

6.600

7.500

6.200

7.100

7.500

7.200

5.600

6.100

6.800

8.400

6.000

{!

A E Ded.
23.750 (1)
7.350 7.300
20.450 (11
6.100 6.250 -0.30
21.600 (3)
6.200 7.200
22,250 (2)
6.550 7.200
20.700 (7)
6.200 6.500
21.450 (4)
6.500 6.850
21.250 (5)
6.000 5.750
20.950 (o)
6.350 6.900
18.150 (26)
5.650 5.200
19.600 (19)
5.950 6.550
19.600 (18)
6.150 7.050
19.800 (17)
6.350 6.950
20.500 (9)
6.600 7.300
20.450 (10)
6.350 6.600
19.850 (16)
6.750 6.900
20.000 (15)
6.050 6.850
20.400 (12
6.100 6.800
18.800 (23)
5.700 5.900
18.500 (25)
6.350 6.550
19.150 (21)
6.200 6.850
20.200 (13)
6.250 7.150
20.650 (8)
6.250 6.600 -0.60
18.900 (22)
6.200 7.000 -0.30

D

9.500

7.400

7.000

6.100

7.000

5.800

6.200

6.400

7.700

6.100

5.300

5.700

5.200

4.900

4.700

5.800

5.300

5.300

5.100

5.300

3.900

4.700

5.100

@i

A E Ded.
22.700 (1)
6.000 7.200
20.700 (3)
6.100 7.200
19.400 (5)
5.900 6.500
18.550 (11)
5.900 6.550
19.600 (4)
5.800 6.800
18.800 ()
6.250 6.750
18.700 (10)
6.050 6.450
18.700 (9)
5.550 6.750
20.900 (2)
6.250 6.950
19.250 (6)
6.300 6.850
19.050 (7)
6.650 7.100
18.500 (12)
6.000 6.800
17.650 (17)
5.300 7.150
17.550 (19)
5.900 6.750
17.600 (18)
6.100 6.800
17.200 (20)
5.700 6.000 -0.30
16.650 (23)
5.400 6.250 -0.30
18.050 (13)
6.150 6.900 -0.30
18.000 (14)
6.150 6.750
17.150 (21)
5.700 6.150
15.900 (28)
6.050 5.950
15.450 (31)
5.250 5.800 -0.30
17.100 (22)
5.400 6.600

Score

46.450

41.150

41.000

40.800

40.300

40.250

39.950

39.650

39.050

38.850

38.650

38.300

38.150

38.000

37.450

37.200

37.050

36.850

36.500

36.300

36.100

36.100

36.000
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Saprikova Marija
RVS / A.Matovica

Kacnova Anna
RVS

Justine Zorika
Tukuma Sporta skola

Tararina Elizabete
RVS

Urbane Adriana
LMVK-EAST

Velikanova Veronika
RVS

Skurate Alina
RVS/A.Sidenko

Sidorova Sofija
Rigas 86.vidusskola
Viksnina Emilija
RVS

Dimpeéna Daniela
RVS

Tararina Jekaterina
RVS
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Year

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

2007

2008

2008

D

7.200

5.500

5.400

5.800

5.800

5.100

5.500

6.100

5.700

5.500

4.600

{!

A E Ded.
20.100 (14)
6.100 6.800
17.750 (27)
6.350 5.900
17.450 (30)
6.100 5.950
19.150 (20)
6.150 7.200
17.500 (29)
5.800 5.900
18.500 (24)
6.500 6.900
17.600 (28)
5.750 6.350
16.900 (33)
5.550 5.250
17.100 (32)
5.850 5.850 -0.30
17.250 (31)
5.750 6.300 -0.30
15.550 (34)
5.750 5.200

D

4.400

5.500

5.600

4.100

4.100

3.600

4.200

4.800

3.800

3.200

3.000

@i

A E Ded.
15.900 (27)
5.500 6.000 -
17.750 (16)
5.850 6.400 -
17.800 (15)
5.600 6.600 -
15.750 (29)
5500 6.150 -
16.550 (24)
5900 6.550 -
15.400 (32)
5.750 6.050 -
15.950 (26)
5.450 6.300 -
16.300 (25)
5.600 6.500 -0.60
15.700 (30)
5.650 6.250 -
14.750 (34)
5.500 6.050 -
14.900 (33)
5.650 6.250 -

Score

36.000

35.500

35.250

34.900

34.050

33.900

33.550

33.200

32.800

32.000

30.450




